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
~laundry in building
~pet friendly
~non-smoking building (outdoor smoking only)
~on-call superintendent

Requirements:
~Application required prior to viewing
~12 month lease preferred
~In-person showings available by appointment
~Last month's rent deposit
~Tenant insurance
~Copy of valid photo ID
~Tenant background/credit check

If you are interested, please fill out our online application: 
https://www.rentalgauge.ca/apply/205-18 philip st smiths falls on/1358

Smiths Falls 2 bdrm $2,000.00

Facebook Marketplace #78796642483931                                                         
Virtual showing available Highlighted features include: Number of bedrooms: 2 
Number of bathrooms: 1 Parking: Available  Utilities included: None  Utilities not 
included: Hydro, Water, Heat  AC: Yes Appliances: fridge, freezer, oven, stove, 
dishwasher, washer, & dryer Heating Source: Central  Pet Friendly: yes  Laundry: 
In Suite  Building description: New Build Low Rise  Apartment level: Levels 1-4 
Availability: Immediate Lease term 12 Months Furnished/Unfurnished: 
Unfurnished  Backyard features: NA  Tenant insurance required: Yes  Application 
process: Reference check, credit check and proof of employment. Last months 
rent to secure the unit with lease. First months rent due before move in.



Smiths Falls 2 bdrm $1,800.00

Facebook Marketplace #1066216721824622                                                    
Spacious 2 bedroom upper-level unit in a safe quiet house in the heart of Smiths 
Falls. The apartment offers two large bedrooms, plenty of living space, and large 
windows which allow for natural light and views of the neighbourhood. A brand-
new kitchen is currently being installed, offering a fresh updated look. The 
apartment comes with two off-street parking spaces, with plowing coverage in the 
winter.  A shared washer and dryer are in a laundry room accessible from the 
ground level. Rent is $1800 a month with water and heat included. Hydro will be 
set up separately to be paid by the renter. No smoking, No pets! References for 
your last 2 rentals are required along with proof of income. If interested must fill 
out a rental application to be considered. 

Smiths Falls 2 bdrm $1,600.00

Facebook Marketplace #5655171991599738                                                    
$1600/MONTH+HYDRO+HEAT,1100 SQ FT 3 BDRM 2nd FLOOR APT IN SMITHS 
FALLS W/SOUTHERN EXPOSURE,GAS FIREPLACE IS HEATING 
SOURCE,BALCONY AT REAR,HARDWOOD FLOORS,NEW VINYL WINDOWS 
W/DRAPES & BLINDS,NEW LIGHT FIXTURES,ONE PIECE BATHTUB,BESIDE ST 
FRANCIS DE SALES CHURCH,CLOSE TO ALL AMENITIES OF THE BUSINESS 
SECTION BEING 2 BLOCKS TO BECKWITH ST- MAIN BUSINESS 
ST,FRIG,STOVE,WASHER,DRYER,FIRST & LAST MONTHS RENT 
REQUIRED,REFERENCES

Smiths Falls 3 bdrm $2,300.00

Kijiji Ad #1699688821                                                                                                
Brand new , End unit, bright, modern townhouse with luxurious finishes. Centrally 
located and very close to Perth & Smiths Fall hospital. 3 bedrooms and 2.5 baths 
with a beautiful kitchen with latest and contemporary finishes. Close to all 
amenities. Nestled in a serene and family friendly neighborhood , close to nature. 
Laundry on the main level for ultimate convenience. Garage door opener 
installed. Available to rent immediately. 

Smiths Falls 1 bdrm $1,500.00

Kijiji Ad #1705767003                                                                                                  1 
bedroom apartment, Smith Falls, ground floor, 1,500 plus hydro.
Heat (gas) water and parking are included. In suit laundry. Vacant and renovated 
ready for immediate occupancy.



Smiths Falls 3 bdrm $1,750.00

Kijiji Ad #1705548712                                                                                                 3 
Bedroom Unit in a Side-by-Side (2-Level) Duplex located in Smiths Falls, ON. * 
Available January 1st, 2025 (December may be negotiable)  $1700 / month + 
utilities (heat [gas], hydro, water) 1 Bathroom (full tub + shower, located on 
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